

PPFL/SE/2020-2021/161

February 04, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai -400051

Scrip Code: 542907

Scrip Code: PRINCEPIPE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Publication of Unaudited Financial Results

We write to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 were published in the newspapers on February 04, 2021 in Business Standard (English) and Tarun Bharat Goa (Marathi).

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED



Shailesh K. Bhaskar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl. as above.

ASAHI INDIA GLASS LIMITED
 CIN: L26102DL1984PLC019542
 Registered Office: Unit No. 203 to 208, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110 065, Phone: (011) 49454900
 Corporate Office: 5th Floor, Tower - B, Global Business Park, Mehrauli - Gurgaon Road, Gurugram - 122 002 (Haryana)
 Email: investorrelations@aisglass.com, Website: www.aisglass.com
 Phone: (0124) 4062212-19, Fax: (0124) 4062244/88

NOTICE
 Pursuant to Regulation(s) 47 and 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 10th February, 2021, to inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.
 The above information is also available on Company's website - www.aisglass.com and on websites of stock exchanges i.e. NSE - www.nseindia.com and BSE - www.bseindia.com.

For Asahi India Glass Ltd.
 Sd/-
Gopal Ganatra
 Executive Director
 General Counsel & Company Secretary
 Membership No. F7090

Date : 03rd February, 2021
 Place : Gurugram

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
 A Tata Power and Delhi Government Joint Venture
 Regd. Office: NDPL House, Hudson Lines, Kingsway Camp, Delhi 110 009
 Tel : 66112222, Fax : 27468042, Email : TPDDL@tatapower-dli.com
 CIN No. : U40109DL2001PLC111526, Website : www.tatapower-dli.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS Feb 04, 2021
 TATA Power-DLI invites tenders as per following details:

Tender Enquiry No. / Work Description	Estimated Cost/EMD (Rs.)	Sale of Bid Document	Last Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date and time of Opening of bids
TPDDL/ENG/ENQ/200001274/20-21 Procurement of End Point Security Solution	2.86 Cr 6.29 Lac	04.02.2021	25.02.2021; 17:00 Hrs 25.02.2021; 18:00 Hrs
TPDDL/ENG/ENQ/200001275/20-21 Rate Contract for Supply of Covered Conductors for One year	1 Cr 2.5 Lac	04.02.2021	25.02.2021; 17:00 Hrs 25.02.2021; 17:30 Hrs
TPDDL/ENG/ENQ/200001276/20-21 Rate Contract for Supply of 11 KV RMUs	15.44 Cr 10 Lac	05.02.2021	25.02.2021; 16:00 Hrs 25.02.2021; 17:00 Hrs

Complete tender and corrigendum document is available on our website www.tatapower-dli.com → Vendor Zone → Tender / Corrigendum Documents
 Contracts - 011-66112222

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED
 CIN : L17111TZ2003PLC010518
 Registered Office : No.9 Gokul Building, I Floor, A.K.S.Nagar, Thadagam Road, Coimbatore - 641 001.
 Email : corporate@kprmill.com Web : www.kprmillimited.com Phone : 0422-2207777 Fax : 0422-2207778

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	94,053	95,151	77,874	2,43,927	2,50,704	3,38,909
2	Net profit for the period (before tax)	21,821	15,323	10,068	45,069	37,432	47,167
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	15,626	11,254	9,440	32,910	29,577	37,668
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	15,626	11,254	9,440	32,910	29,577	37,668
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5 each)	3,441	3,441	3,441	3,441	3,441	3,441
6	Basic and diluted Earnings per share (in ₹) (Not annualised for quarters)	22.71	16.36	13.31	47.83	41.07	52.90

Note :
 1) Standalone Results (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	(a) Revenue from operations	79,571	84,270	68,622	2,05,191	2,18,019	2,89,807
	(b) Other Income	1,069	966	930	2,674	2,912	3,629
	Total Income from operations	80,640	85,236	69,552	2,07,865	2,20,931	2,93,436
2	Profit before tax	18,661	14,905	8,914	38,892	32,453	37,667
3	Total comprehensive income (After tax)	13,556	11,035	8,085	28,599	25,428	29,461

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. BSE: http://www.bseindia.com, NSE: http://www.nseindia.com, Company's website: https://kprmillimited.com/file/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/Financial-Results-DEC-2020.pdf
 For K.P.R.MILL LIMITED
 P.Nataraj
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00229137
 Coimbatore
 03-02-2021

GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED
 CIN: L24249MH1984PLC032170
 Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.
 Tel. No.: 91-22-4019 8600; Fax No.: 91-22-4019 8650; Email: geecee.investor@gcvl.in; Website: www.geeceeventures.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (₹ In Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
Total income from operations (net)	1,513.03	2,775.90	748.30	1533.43	2856.64	801.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.83	1,029.04	179.67	494.73	1017.56	194.3
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.83	1,029.04	179.67	494.73	1017.56	194.3
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.05	762.14	138.07	353.11	748.89	140.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,130.86	3,731.37	727.13	2409.97	4182.43	745.92
Equity Share Capital	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Before Extra - Ordinary items	1.72	3.64	2.46	1.69	3.58	0.66
2. Diluted:	1.72	3.64	2.46	1.69	3.58	0.66

Notes:
 (a) The above financial results was reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 03rd February, 2021 and the same has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 03rd February, 2021.
 (b) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment Rules), 2016.
 (c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) or that of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's Website (www.geeceeventures.com).

For GeeCee Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
Mr. Gaurav Shyamsukha
 Whole Time Director
 (Din:01646181)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 03rd February, 2021

PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: Plot No. 1, Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Sattari, Honda, Goa - 403 530,
 CORP OFFICE: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West,
 Mumbai - 400 028. TELE No.: 022 6602 2222 FAX No.: 022 6602 2220
 EMAIL ID: investor@princepipes.com WEBSITE: www.princepipes.com
 CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 Rs in million

Sr. No	Particulars	Three months ended	Three months ended	Three months ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	5,490.14	4,586.65	3,959.02	16,356.57
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	889.71	629.51	318.94	1,505.74
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	889.71	629.51	318.94	1,505.74
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	667.91	465.72	242.81	1,125.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	668.80	470.09	243.42	1,118.57
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	6.07 6.06	4.23 4.23	2.67 2.67	11.77 11.77

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 03.02.2021 and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 2. During the year ended 31.03.2020, the Company had completed the Initial Public Offer (IPO) of its equity shares comprising a fresh issue of 1,40,44,943 equity shares having a face value of Rs. 10 each at an offer price of Rs.178 per share aggregating to Rs.2,500 million and an offer for sale of 1,40,44,942 equity shares by existing shareholders aggregating to Rs.2,500 million. Pursuant to the IPO, the equity shares of the Company have got listed on BSE limited and NSE limited on 30.12.2019.
 3. During the year ended 31.03.2020, the Company had undertaken a private placement of 5,96,500 Compulsorily convertible preference shares (CCPS) having a face value of Rs.100 each at a premium of Rs.1,680 each aggregating to Rs.1,061.77 million. The same have been converted into 59,65,000 equity shares of Rs.10 each at a premium of Rs. 168 each on 09.12.2019.
 4. The Company is engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes and fittings primarily in India. As per IND AS 108 " Operating Segments " specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, there are no reportable operating or geographical segments applicable to the Company.

For and on behalf of Board
Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
 Sd/-
Jayant Shamji Chhedra
 Chairman and Managing Director
 (DIN: 00013206)
 Date : February 03, 2021.
 Place : Mumbai

THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "Ramamandiram", Rajapalayam - 626 117.
 Corporate Office: 98-A, Dr.Radhakrishnan Salai, Chennai 600 004.
 CIN : L26941TN1957PLC003566; E-mail : ksn@ramcocements.co.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
 Rs. in Lacs

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
1	Total Revenue	134958	127347	129000	367984	401890	542280
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	29790	34262	11089	79802	60703	79224
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax attributable to - Equity shareholders of the Parent - Non-Controlling Interest	20671 (2)	24352 70	9460 (16)	56748 93	46106 111	60414 93
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax attributable to - Equity shareholders of the Parent - Non-Controlling Interest	20669 (2)	24422 69	9444 (16)	56841 92	46217 111	60507 94
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20925	24269	9587	56896	46300	59918
6	Other Equity	(2)	69	(16)	92	111	94
7	Total	20923	24338	9571	56988	46411	60012
	Earnings Per share of Re.1/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualized)	2359	2358	2356	2359	2356	2356
	Basic:	9	11	4	25	20	26
	Diluted:	9	11	4	25	20	26

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Nine months ended un-audited financial results that has been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended un-audited financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, the National Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ramcocements.in
 2. The above consolidated un-audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 03-02-2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.
 3. Key Standalone financial information

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
Total Revenue	134542	126531	128643	366263	400437	540564
Net Profit before tax	29773	33833	11014	79177	60147	78721
Net Profit after tax	20135	23577	9480	54672	45492	60109

4. The previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-stated wherever necessary.

Chennai
 03-02-2021
 For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED
 P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR



Ramco Systems Limited
 Registered Office : 47, PSK Nagar, Rajapalayam - 626 108.
 Corporate Office : 64, Sardar Patel Road, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.
 CIN: L72300TN1997PLC037550 E-mail: investorcomplaints@ramco.com www.ramco.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020

Particulars	Unaudited for the Quarter Ended						Unaudited for the Nine Months Ended				Audited for the Year Ended		
	December 31, 2020		September 30, 2020		December 31, 2019		December 31, 2020		December 31, 2019		March 31, 2020		
	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	
	1	Total income from operations	1,742.16	23.73	1,650.95	22.27	1,492.35	21.11	4,879.42	65.86	4,425.81	63.40	5,780.87
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	360.83	4.92	289.82	3.90	112.04	1.59	931.40	12.57	316.94	4.54	337.15	4.80
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	360.83	4.92	289.82	3.90	112.04	1.59	931.40	12.57	316.94	4.54	337.15	4.80
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	181.30	2.47	169.30	2.28	59.36	0.85	492.44	6.65	163.72	2.35	109.18	1.55
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	136.32	2.59	137.67	3.75	34.76	(0.34)	381.18	7.74	180.59	0.04	280.68	(3.27)
6	Equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	307.09	6.06	306.82	6.05	306.35	6.05	307.09	6.06	306.35	6.05	306.39	6.05
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet											5,751.86	74.70
8	Earnings per share for the period (before and after extraordinary items) of Rs.10 each, in Rs. and USD: (Annualised only for yearly figures)	5.84	0.08	5.46	0.07	1.89	0.03	15.81	0.21	5.24	0.08	3.32	0.05
	Basic	5.84	0.08	5.46	0.07	1.89	0.03	15.81	0.21	5.24	0.08	3.32	0.05
	Diluted	5.84	0.08	5.46	0.07	1.89	0.03	15.81	0.21	5.24	0.08	3.32	0.05

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.ramco.com and BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above Consolidated Financial Results of Ramco Systems Limited, India (the "Company"), its subsidiaries, (together referred to as "Group") and its Associate were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 03, 2021. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results and have issued an unmodified review report.
 3. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 are as below:

Particulars	Unaudited for the Quarter Ended			Unaudited for the Nine Months Ended		Audited for the Year Ended
	December 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2020
	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.	Rs. Min.	USD Min.
Total income from operations	1,006.75	854.66	732.55	2,641.64	2,439.76	3,197.56
Profit / (loss) before tax	301.46	157.07	108.47	623.54	486.68	612.86
Net profit / (loss) after tax	165.06	83.52	81.87	336.25	384.86	248.91
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	164.89	89.50	74.95	341.71	373.85	224.28

4. Figures for the previous period(s) have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with the figures for the current period(s).

Place: Chennai
 Date: February 03, 2021
 By Order of the Board
 For Ramco Systems Limited
 P.R. Venketrama Raja
 Chairman

